Rang

AAAAAARARNARNADNWMWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNND=S = 2 2 2322 a2 g (oo s w N
OCONONBPRWON_COOOINONRIINOOONODARWN_CCOONOARWN =20

Temps
34:00,7
35:10,0
35:10,6
35:27,1
35:33,1
35:46,8
35:48,3
36:24,4
36:44,9
36:47,1
37:37,1
37:46,7
38:23,5
39:59,7
40:06,1
40:13,9
41:02,1
41:03,7
41:07 1
41:13,5
41:19,1
41:22,9
41:41,9
41:47,7
42:08,8
42:21,9
42:24,2
42:27,0
43:14,7
43:21,5
43:41,6
44:05,1
44:20,1
44:28,5
45:09,1
45:30,9
45:52,9
46:47 4
48:07,2
50:52,2
50:59,9
52:21,2
52:27,5
53:46,8
54:34,6
55:13,1
56:49,0
63:59,0
68:19,0

Dossard
17
14
34
47
40
13
33
44
41
29
43
31
51
45
25

52
30
12
36
26
46

37
24

18
49
10

19
42
21
35

32

27
20
48
38
22
39
1
16
28

Nom
RUEL
MACNEIL
PIUZZ
FORTIN
GAUVIN
SHAW
ST-LOUIS
PORTELANCE
BILODEAU
BEAULIEU
THIBAULT
LABRIE
GUAY VACHON
CYR
MASSICOTTE
BABIN
BROUARD

BLAIS MONTPETIT

LAPRISE
DEGUIRE
FALTUS
DUFOUR
BOILARD
GAGNON
DELAUNAY
MCNEELY
ETHIER
OUIMET
BELZILE
BABIN
GENEST
BABIN
BABIN
FORTIN
POULIN
FALTUS
CARRE
LABBE
DUFRESNE
DU HAYS
CARON
BLAIS
LEMIRE
BEAUCHAMP
JEAN
METIVIER
DUFRESNE
GAGNON
DUFRESNE

Prénom
VINCENT
BRUCE
FRANCOIS
MATHIEU
ANDRE
PHIL
YVES
MARTIN
JEAN FRANCOIS
GAETAN
SIMON
MICHEL
FELIX
ETIENNE
MARTIN
GABRIEL
NICOLAS
ALEXANDRIE
DANIEL
YVES
ROBERT
MARC ANTOINE
PIERRE
MARC
DAVE
DOMINIQUE
PIERRE
ROCK
LOUIS
MAXIME
ERIC
JEAN-YVES
DONALD
DANIEL
JEAN MARC
RONALD
BERNARD
ANNE
JEAN
BENJAMIN
BERNARD
ROGER
MARTIN
ALPHEE
GINO
CHANTAL
RICHARD
JEAN PIERRE
GHYSLAINE

H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 16-19 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 60-69 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 60-69 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 60-69 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 60-69 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 50-59 ans
H 60-69 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 50-59 ans



