Rang	Temps	Dossard	Nom	Prénom	
1	34:00,7	17	RUEL	VINCENT	H 20-29 ans
2	35:10,0	14	MACNEIL	BRUCE	H 40-49 ans
3	35:10,6	34	PIUZZ	FRANCOIS	H 40-49 ans
4	35:27,1	47	FORTIN	MATHIEU	H 20-29 ans
5	35:33,1	40	GAUVIN	ANDRE	H 50-59 ans
6	35:46,8	13	SHAW	PHIL	H 40-49 ans
7	35:48,3	33	ST-LOUIS	YVES	H 30-39 ans
8	36:24,4	44	PORTELANCE	MARTIN	H 40-49 ans
9	36:44,9	41	BILODEAU	JEAN FRANCOIS	H 40-49 ans
10	36:47,1	29	BEAULIEU	GAETAN	H 50-59 ans
11	37:37,1	43	THIBAULT	SIMON	H 50-59 ans
12	37:46,7	31	LABRIE	MICHEL	H 50-59 ans
13	38:23,5	51	GUAY VACHON	FELIX	H 20-29 ans
14	39:59,7	45	CYR	ETIENNE	H 16-19 ans
15	40:06,1	25	MASSICOTTE	MARTIN	H 40-49 ans
16	40:13,9	5	BABIN	GABRIEL	H 40-49 ans
17	41:02,1	2	BROUARD	NICOLAS	H 30-39 ans
18	41:03,7	52	BLAIS MONTPETIT	ALEXANDRIE	H 30-39 ans
19	41:07,1	30	LAPRISE	DANIEL	H 40-49 ans
20	41:13,5	12	DEGUIRE	YVES	H 50-59 ans
21	41:19,1	36	FALTUS	ROBERT	H 50-59 ans
22	41:22,9	26	DUFOUR	MARC ANTOINE	H 30-39 ans
23	41:41,9	46	BOILARD	PIERRE	H 40-49 ans
24	41:47,7	6	GAGNON	MARC	H 40-49 ans
25	42:08,8	37	DELAUNAY	DAVE	H 40-49 ans
26	42:21,9	24	MCNEELY	DOMINIQUE	H 30-39 ans
27	42:24,2	7	ETHIER	PIERRE	H 60-69 ans
28	42:27,0	8	OUIMET	ROCK	H 50-59 ans
29	43:14,7	18	BELZILE	LOUIS	H 50-59 ans
30	43:21,5	49	BABIN	MAXIME	H 40-49 ans
31	43:41,6	10	GENEST	ERIC	H 40-49 ans
32	44:05,1	3	BABIN	JEAN-YVES	H 60-69 ans
33	44:20,1	19	BABIN	DONALD	H 50-59 ans
34	44:28,5	42	FORTIN	DANIEL	H 30-39 ans
35	45:09,1	21	POULIN	JEAN MARC	H 50-59 ans
36	45:30,9	35	FALTUS	RONALD	H 50-59 ans
37	45:52,9	9	CARRE	BERNARD	H 60-69 ans
38	46:47,4	32	LABBE	ANNE	F 40-49 ans
39	48:07,2	4	DUFRESNE	JEAN	H 60-69 ans
40	50:52,2	27	DU HAYS	BENJAMIN	H 30-39 ans
41	50:59,9	20	CARON	BERNARD	H 50-59 ans
42	52:21,2	48	BLAIS	ROGER	H 50-59 ans
43	52:27,5	38	LEMIRE	MARTIN	H 40-49 ans
44	53:46,8	22	BEAUCHAMP	ALPHEE	F 40-49 ans
45	54:34,6	39	JEAN	GINO	H 40-49 ans
46	55:13,1	11	METIVIER	CHANTAL	F 50-59 ans
47	56:49,0	16	DUFRESNE	RICHARD	H 60-69 ans
48	63:59,0	28	GAGNON	JEAN PIERRE	H 50-59 ans
49	68:19,0	1	DUFRESNE	GHYSLAINE	F 50-59 ans